
Colorado (16-2, 5-1 Big 8) -vs- Oklahoma (11-6, 3-3 Big 8)
01/28/94 at Norman, Okla. (Lloyd Noble Center)

 
 

 
 
Colorado 79

Oklahoma 74

Date: 01/28/94
Time: 7 p.m.
Attendance: 3633
Site: Norman, Okla. (Lloyd Noble Center)
Referees: Mike Benson, Randy Morrow

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Colorado 36 43 79
Oklahoma 32 42 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah * 34 4-13 1-2 7-11 5-7 12 5 2 3 0 2 16
11 Thomas, De Celle * 30 7-10 0-1 2-4 4-8 12 4 2 3 2 5 16
20 Sheetz, Shelley * 37 4-11 3-8 2-2 0-0 0 0 5 4 0 2 13
10 Palmer, Amy * 37 2-5 1-2 0-1 0-2 2 3 6 4 0 4 5
53 Jones, Tiesha * 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
44 Scholz, Erin 33 9-13 0-0 4-7 4-8 12 3 2 8 1 3 22
25 Weathers, Lauri 16 1-3 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
52 Scott, Raegan 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Slokar, Alexandra 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-57 5-13 18-29 14-30 44 18 18 23 3 16 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-57   49.1 % 5-13   38.5 % 18-29   62.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Richie, Melissa * 29 7-15 5-10 3-4 2-3 5 4 2 6 0 0 22
13 Wade, Mandy * 25 5-10 0-0 3-5 3-6 9 5 0 2 2 1 13
24 Mitchum, Sharee * 40 5-8 0-2 2-2 3-7 10 2 9 4 1 4 12
33 Van Curen, Misty * 27 3-11 1-7 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 7
44 Guffy, Angi * 27 2-9 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 2 3 2 0 3 5
20 Corcoran, Nikki 21 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 2 7
43 Black, Sheri 8 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 0 3
10 Long, Roxanne 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21 Jones, LaNae 3 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 0 2
23 Graves, Jamie 13 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0
31 Flemons, Leslie 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-65 8-26 10-17 12-25 37 24 17 25 3 14 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-65   43.1 % 8-26   30.8 % 10-17   58.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Colorado 36

Oklahoma 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah 34 4-13 1-2 7-11 5-7 12 5 2 3 0 2 16
11 Thomas, De Celle 30 7-10 0-1 2-4 4-8 12 4 2 3 2 5 16
20 Sheetz, Shelley 37 4-11 3-8 2-2 0-0 0 0 5 4 0 2 13
10 Palmer, Amy 37 2-5 1-2 0-1 0-2 2 3 6 4 0 4 5
53 Jones, Tiesha 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
44 Scholz, Erin 33 9-13 0-0 4-7 4-8 12 3 2 8 1 3 22
25 Weathers, Lauri 16 1-3 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
52 Scott, Raegan 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Slokar, Alexandra 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-57 5-13 18-29 14-30 44 18 18 23 3 16 79
49.1 % 38.5 % 62.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Richie, Melissa 29 7-15 5-10 3-4 2-3 5 4 2 6 0 0 22
13 Wade, Mandy 25 5-10 0-0 3-5 3-6 9 5 0 2 2 1 13
24 Mitchum, Sharee 40 5-8 0-2 2-2 3-7 10 2 9 4 1 4 12
33 Van Curen, Misty 27 3-11 1-7 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 7
44 Guffy, Angi 27 2-9 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 2 3 2 0 3 5
20 Corcoran, Nikki 21 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 2 7
43 Black, Sheri 8 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 0 3
10 Long, Roxanne 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
21 Jones, LaNae 3 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 0 2
23 Graves, Jamie 13 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0
31 Flemons, Leslie 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-65 8-26 10-17 12-25 37 24 17 25 3 14 74
43.1 % 30.8 % 58.8 %



Second Half Box Score
Colorado 43

Oklahoma 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
54 Lang, Jamillah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Thomas, De Celle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sheetz, Shelley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Palmer, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Jones, Tiesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Scholz, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Weathers, Lauri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Scott, Raegan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Slokar, Alexandra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Richie, Melissa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Wade, Mandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mitchum, Sharee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Van Curen, Misty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Guffy, Angi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Corcoran, Nikki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Black, Sheri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Long, Roxanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jones, LaNae 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Graves, Jamie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Flemons, Leslie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


